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198605150001
23490

05/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

14 369

198605160001
25170

05/16/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALTADENA
WOODS
PARNTERSHI

72 362 Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:S1/2

198605290001
35070

05/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOFFMAN,
DEAN W. &
CATHER

73 857 6 102 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:102
Desc:SHADOW
BROOK

198605150001
24100

05/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

72 122 Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW1/4
Other:WESTER
LY ROW LINE
OF
MONTEVALLO
-ASHVILLE
ROAD.

198605160001
25400

05/16/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
JAMES C. &
CAROL S

72 391 Sec:3 Twn:22
Rng:3W
Other:SOUTH
ROW LINE OF
HWY #22.

198605070001
12980

05/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARPENTER,
DOYLE
A,JR.&VI

70 879 8 109 Lot#:31 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 5TH
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

198605190001
27650

05/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNITED
PROPERTIES
INC

72 606 Other:VOLUME
71, PAGE 974

198605220001
30030

05/22/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE RIDGE 73 110 Sec:6 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4


