Recorded= 1986/05;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
98605150001 23490	05/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD	14	369				
198605160001 25170	05/16/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALTADENA WOODS PARNTERSHI	72	362				Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:S1/2
198605290001 35070	05/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOFFMAN, DEAN W. & CATHER	73	857	6	102		Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:102 Desc:SHADOV BROOK
198605150001 24100	05/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD	72	122				Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW1/4 Other:WESTEF LY ROW LINE OF MONTEVALLC -ASHVILLE ROAD.
198605160001 25400	05/16/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, JAMES C. & CAROL S	72	391				Sec:3 Twn:22 Rng:3W Other:SOUTH ROW LINE OF HWY #22.
198605070001 12980	05/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARPENTER, DOYLE A,JR.&VI	70	879	8	109		Lot#:31 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198605190001 27650	05/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNITED PROPERTIES INC	72	606				Other:VOLUME 71, PAGE 974
98605220001 80030	05/22/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE RIDGE	73	110				Sec:6 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4